
Výsledková listina SKJ Horní Mísečky - 17. - 18. 12. 2011

SKJ a B 10,6 km; 7,5C km

TJ SOKOL MAXIČKY

číslo jméno Kat 1. kolo 2. kolo celkem
odstup 

na před
Ø 1 Ø 2 SØ 

odstup 

na prv

192 Dostál Lukáš B 0:33:06 0:32:13 1:05:19 ######## 19,21 19,74 19,47 0:00:00

164 Zetek Václav B 0:33:02 0:33:38 1:06:40 0:01:21 19,25 18,91 19,08 0:01:21

155 Merhaut Michal B 0:34:27 0:36:19 1:10:46 0:04:06 18,46 17,51 17,97 0:05:27

157 Šafařík Tomáš B 0:35:42 0:35:43 1:11:25 0:00:39 17,82 17,81 17,81 0:06:06

163 Zetková Jana B 0:38:23 0:41:53 1:20:16 0:08:51 16,57 15,19 15,85 0:14:57

150 Krkoška Štěpán B1 0:31:38 0:33:21 1:04:59 #REF! 20,11 19,07 19,57 0:00:00

156 Wlodarczyk Mikolaj B1 0:32:38 0:33:19 1:05:57 0:00:58 19,49 19,09 19,29 0:00:58

144 Kunert Kamil B1 0:35:33 0:39:55 1:15:28 0:09:31 17,89 15,93 16,86 0:10:29

158 Hurych Jaromír B2 0:55:16 0:56:48 1:52:04 0:36:36 11,51 11,20 11,35 0:00:00

161 Janko Ota B2 1:13:54 1:14:45 2:28:39 0:36:35 8,61 8,51 8,56 0:36:35

195 Krupička Petr C 0:17:37 0:16:29 0:34:06 #REF! 25,54 27,30 26,39 0:00:00

171 Mencák Jiří C 0:18:21 0:17:22 0:35:43 0:01:37 24,52 25,91 25,20 0:01:37

172 Paczyński Łukasz C 0:22:53 0:15:52 0:38:45 0:03:02 19,66 28,36 23,23 0:04:39

152 Surówka Mateusz C1 0:17:48 0:17:09 0:34:57 #REF! 25,28 26,24 25,75 0:00:00

194 Brož Ondřej C1 0:18:32 0:18:10 0:36:42 0:01:45 24,28 24,77 24,52 0:01:45

151 Krkoška Štěpán © C1 0:19:03 0:18:46 0:37:49 0:01:07 23,62 23,98 23,80 0:02:52

154 Surówka Mateusz © C1 0:22:37 0:19:45 0:42:22 0:04:33 19,90 22,78 21,24 0:07:25

153 Surówka Filip © C1 0:22:49 0:19:58 0:42:47 0:00:25 19,72 22,54 21,04 0:07:50

165 Zemčáková Jana © C1 0:23:40 0:21:45 0:45:25 0:02:38 19,01 20,69 19,82 0:10:28

166 Kuvik Michal C1 0:26:15 0:24:49 0:51:04 0:05:39 17,14 18,13 17,62 0:16:07

173 Paczyński Łukasz C1 0:25:17 ######## ####### ######## 17,80 ###### ##### ########

174 Šťastný Václav C2 0:45:58 0:48:27 1:34:25 ######## 9,79 9,29 9,53 0:29:06

196 Porubský Pavel Skj2 0:25:17 0:25:22 0:50:39 #REF! 25,15 25,07 25,11 0:00:00

167 Tobiášek Michal Skj2 0:26:10 0:25:35 0:51:45 0:01:06 24,31 24,86 24,58 0:01:06

177 Suchý Jiří Skj2 0:26:40 0:25:39 0:52:19 0:00:34 23,85 24,80 24,31 0:01:40

176 Marešová Nicole Skj2 0:26:00 0:26:30 0:52:30 0:00:11 24,46 24,00 24,23 0:01:51

168 Kuříková Václava Skj2 0:26:03 0:26:33 0:52:36 0:00:06 24,41 23,95 24,18 0:01:57

175 Ženíšek Michal Skj2 0:26:05 0:26:39 0:52:44 0:00:08 24,38 23,86 24,12 0:02:05

198 Stejskal Tomáš Skj2 0:27:14 0:28:12 0:55:26 0:02:42 23,35 22,55 22,95 0:04:47

159 Cipro Šimon SKJ2 0:30:18 0:29:36 0:59:54 0:04:28 20,99 21,49 21,24 0:09:15

183 Šefrna Michal Skj2 0:30:27 0:32:59 1:03:26 0:03:32 20,89 19,28 20,05 0:12:47

182 Strnad Jiří zku. Skj2 0:31:50 0:33:36 1:05:26 0:02:00 19,98 18,93 19,44 0:14:47

181 Strnad Jiří ml. Skj2 0:33:10 0:32:46 1:05:56 0:00:30 19,18 19,41 19,29 0:15:17

190 Doležal Zdeněk Skj2 0:35:42 0:35:14 1:10:56 0:05:00 17,82 18,05 17,93 0:20:17

162 Dušková Zdenka Skj2 0:39:31 0:41:40 1:21:11 0:10:15 16,09 15,26 15,67 0:30:32

187 Flídr Aleš Skj2 0:48:12 0:42:51 1:31:03 0:09:52 13,20 14,84 13,97 0:40:24

178 Ženíšek Pavel Skj2 0:33:07 ######## ####### ######## 19,20 ###### ##### ########

185 Czastka Sven SKJM 0:30:50 0:30:26 1:01:16 ######## 20,63 20,90 20,76 0:00:00

188 Dostál Martin SKJM 0:31:01 0:30:33 1:01:34 0:00:18 20,51 20,82 20,66 0:00:18

193 Zima Jan SKJM 0:30:50 0:30:47 1:01:37 0:00:03 20,63 20,66 20,64 0:00:21

XX Cipro Šimon SKJM 0:31:22 0:30:25 1:01:47 0:00:10 20,28 20,91 20,59 0:00:31

184 Čermák Roman SKJM 0:32:36 0:31:27 1:04:03 0:02:16 19,51 20,22 19,86 0:02:47

189 Klikar Richard SKJM 0:32:47 0:32:42 1:05:29 0:01:26 19,40 19,45 19,42 0:04:13

186 Bešťák Jiří SKJM 0:35:32 0:32:30 1:08:02 0:02:33 17,90 19,57 18,70 0:06:46

199 Kopecký Jan SKJM 0:57:19 0:43:34 1:40:53 0:32:51 11,10 14,60 12,61 0:39:37

170 Pekárková Vendula SKJW 0:28:54 0:28:25 0:57:19 ######## 22,01 22,38 22,19 0:00:00

191 Draslarová Jana SKJW 0:28:45 0:29:31 0:58:16 0:00:57 22,12 21,55 21,83 0:00:57

197 Stejskalová Monika SKJW 0:32:02 0:32:46 1:04:48 0:06:32 19,85 19,41 19,63 0:07:29

160 Pospíšilová Lucie SKJW 0:55:54 0:55:04 1:50:58 0:46:10 11,38 11,55 11,46 0:53:39

169 Kuříková Václava SKJW 0:36:49 ######## ####### ######## 17,27 ###### ##### ########
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